Streamline Aquatics - TX

#1 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke
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Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Murray, Liam E M16 SASA-ST 1:07.91
2 Deykin, Kate S W16 SASA-ST 1:08.00
3 Graham, Addison L W14 AQSA-ST 1:10.40
4 Nichols, Brittan L W15 SASA-ST 1:11.30
5 Hager, Jaylee G W15 SASA-ST 1:11.61
6 Payton, Lillian K W17 SASA-ST 1:14.06
7 Hager, Averie F W15 SASA-ST 1:15.46
8 McCown, Fhynn M M15 WAVE-ST 1:15.54
9 Summers, Lauren M W14 AQSA-ST 1:17.40
10 Lee, Amber] W15 SASA-ST 1:23.77
11 Nichols, Avery C W12 SASA-ST 1:24.76
12 Arch, Macy M W17 WAVE-ST 1:27.62
13 Heilesen, Sarah M W14 AQSA-ST 1:27.82
14 McGill, Caroline S W15 WAVE-ST 1:28.94
15 Crisp, William C M10 SASA-ST 1:30.38
16 Saucedo, Eduardo E M15 SASA-ST 1:33.30
17 Deykin, Camille E W9 LIFE-ST 1:37.34
18 Homer, Angel W12 LIFE-ST 1:44.05
19 Wilson, Calan R M13 WAVE-ST 1:44.48
20 Theesfeld, Ben H M13 WAVE-ST 1:45.62
21 Garrett, Poppy E W11 WAVE-ST 1:46.47
22 Wilson, Kenley M W10 WAVE-ST 1:47.14
23 Olsen, Clay A M12 SASA-ST 1:47.30
24 Quiroz, Isela S W11 SASA-ST 1:49.31
25 Streete-Thompson, Janae V W12 LIFE-ST 1:49.37
26 Crowe, Sadina E W10 SASA-ST 1:52.01
27 Flores, AriaR W12 WAVE-ST 1:53.71
28 Nichols, Lucas M M10 SASA-ST 1:54.06
29 Crowe, Iris S W8 SASA-ST 1:56.78
30 Bradford, Finley ] W10 AQSA-ST 1:57.31
31 Deykin, Caroline R W?7 LIFE-ST 2:08.33
32 Shacklett, Nicole A W10 LIFE-ST 2:10.11
33 Longoria, Evan ] M13 WAVE-ST 2:12.59
34 Hager, Ria] W9 SASA-ST 2:20.53
35 Nichols, Colton W M7 SASA-ST NT
36 Bueno, Martina W11 SASA-ST NT
37 Porter, IvaC W7 C3S-ST NT
38 Elizondo III, Nicolas M11 MSC-ST NT

#2 Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Didier, Elijah P M12 SASA-ST 1:04.24
2 Jimenez, Cristiana R W12 LIFE-ST 1:04.68
3 Hrncir, Iris E W10 WAVE-ST 1:07.87
4 Didier, Nathan] M10 SASA-ST 1:09.25
5 Shacklett, Nicole A W10 LIFE-ST 1:09.91
6 Esterak, Victoria A W12 AQSA-ST 1:13.41
7 Homer, Angel W12 LIFE-ST 1:15.48
8 Kilpatrick, Josh D M8 SASA-ST 1:16.56
9 Jimenez, Cassandra R W10 LIFE-ST 1:17.03
10 Rosales, Abbie | W12 WAVE-ST 1:19.35
11 Wardlaw, McKayla D W12 WAVE-ST 1:20.78
12 Hager, Ria] W9 SASA-ST 1:21.13
13 Nichols, Lucas M M10 SASA-ST 1:22.07
14 Gonzalez, Aislinn A W11 SASA-ST 1:27.43
15 Olsen, Clay A M12 SASA-ST 1:28.65
16 Franklin, Remi N W9 WAVE-ST 1:30.25
17 Streete-Thompson, Janae V W12 LIFE-ST 1:30.53
18 Bradford, Finley ] W10 AQSA-ST 1:31.30

Psych Sheet
19 Crowe,Iris S W8 SASA-ST 1:32.79 6 Hager, Jaylee G W15 SASA-ST 59.34
20 Crowe, Sadina E W10 SASA-ST 1:34.73 7 Deykin, Kate S W16 SASA-ST 59.59
21 Quiroz, Isela S W11 SASA-ST 1:38.17 8 Clark, Tristan R M17 SASA-ST 1:00.17
22 Didier, Samantha | W8 SASA-ST 1:39.53 9 Graham, Addison L W14 AQSA-ST 1:03.26
23 Sharp, AvaM W11 WAVE-ST 1:44.76 10 Payton, Lillian K W17 SASA-ST 1:03.46
24 Homer, Zane M9 LIFE-ST 1:49.82 11 Freelon, Harmonee E W16 SASA-ST 1:04.26
25 Garrett, Lilly Kate K W9 WAVE-ST 1:50.60 12 Crisp, William C M10 SASA-ST 1:10.76
26 Lawson, Alex C W8 SASA-ST 1:59.99 13 Jimenez, Cristiana R W12 LIFE-ST 1:11.11
27 Garrett, Edie R W6 WAVE-ST 2:10.12 14 Ramirez, Angel A W13 SASA-ST 1:12.86
28 Nichols, Colton W M7 SASA-ST NT 15 Lee, Amber] W15 SASA-ST 1:16.87
29 Lu, Austin] M8 SASA-ST NT 16 Shacklett, Nicole A W10 LIFE-ST 1:17.35
30 Porter, IvaC W7 C3S-ST NT 17 Callahan, Luke P M14 SASA-ST 1:20.99
31 Elizondo III, Nicolas M11 MSC-ST NT 18 Didier, Elijah P M12 SASA-ST 1:22.68
#3 Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle 19 Homer, Angel W12 LIFE-ST 1:35.50
Name Age Team seed Time 20 Jimenez, Cassandra R W10 LIFE-ST 1:38.40
1 Didier, Noah T M17 SASAST 23.07 21 Elizondo III, Nicolas M11 MSC-ST NT
2 Clark, Tristan R M17 SASA-ST 23.13 22 Wheeler, Abby G W12 AQSA-ST NT
3 Hager, Jaylee G W15 SASA-ST 23.41 #6 Mixed 10 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke
4 Hager, Averie F W15 SASA-ST 23.80 Name Age Team Seed Time
5 Freelon, Harmonee E W16 SASA-ST 24.44 1 Croley, Evan M M17 SASA-ST 1:47.37
6 Morison, Sydney R W17 SASA-ST 24.73 2 Almaraz, Ayden M M17 SASA-ST 2:08.50
7 Murray, Liam E M16 SASA-ST 25.42 3 Hager, Jaylee G W15 SASA-ST 2:10.00
8 McCown, Fhynn M M15 WAVE-ST 25.78 4 Hager, Averie F W15 SASA-ST 2:13.11
9 Hager, Braeden | M13 SASA-ST 26.80 5 Morison, Sydney R W17 SASA-ST 2:20.68
10 Didier, Emma G W14 SASA-ST 26.81 6 Hager, Braeden | M13 SASA-ST 2:23.62
11 Ramirez, Angel A W13 SASA-ST 27.22 7 Didier, Emma G W14 SASA-ST 2:40.42
12 Summers, Lauren M W14 AQSA-ST 28.89 8 Arch, Macy M W17 WAVE-ST 2:40.97
13 Wilson, Calan R M13 WAVE-ST 29.60 9 Jimenez, Cristiana R W12 LIFE-ST 2:4191
14 Arch, Macy M W17 WAVE-ST 29.70 10 Jaroszewski, Mia B W16 SASA-ST 2:43.71
15 Saucedo, Alejandro D M13 SASA-ST 30.33 11 Saucedo, Alejandro D M13 SASA-ST 2:49.01
16 Saucedo, Eduardo E M15 SASA-ST 30.55 12 McGill, Caroline S W15 WAVE-ST 2:52.28
17 Theesfeld, Ben H M13 WAVE-ST 30.86 13 Deykin, Claire A W12 LIFE-ST 2:56.60
18 Bueno, Camila C W13 SASA-ST 32.48 14 Wilson, Calan R M13 WAVE-ST 3:00.99
19 Callahan, Luke P M14 SASA-ST 34.93 15 Miller, Anna S W17 UN-ST 3:19.03
20 Murray, Quinn T M14 SASA-ST 1:18.46 16 Gune, Omkar M M15 SASA-ST NT
21 Miller, Anna S W17 UN-ST NT 17 Elizondo III, Nicolas M11 MSC-ST NT
#4 Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard IM 18 Wheeler, Abby G W12 AQSAST NT
Name Age Team Seed Time #7 Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay
1 Crisp, William C M10 SASA-ST 2:34.35 Team Relay Seed Time
2 Nichols, Avery C W12 SASA-ST 2:43.23 1 SASA-ST M109 A 1:40.21
3 Deykin, Claire A W12 LIFE-ST 2:54.04 Clark, Tristan R M17 Murray, Liam E M16
4 Garrett, Poppy E W11 WAVE-ST 2:54.07 Almaraz, Ayden M M17 Croley, Evan M M17
5 Flores, Aria R W12 WAVE-ST 2:54.27 2 SASA_S_T w109 A ) 1:51.40
G omenmme  WIRURSST s | MernSimerar  pounesie
7 Hrncir, Iris E W10 WAVE-ST 2:59.95 3 SASA-ST W109 B 1:58.05
8 Esterak, Victoria A W12 AQSA-ST 3:12.37 Elammari. Soleil | W15 Payton, Lillian K W17
9 Wardlaw, McKayla D W12 WAVE-ST 3:15.12 DeArmond, Mallory M W17 Freelon, Harmonee E W16
10 Deykin, Camille E W9 LIFE-ST 3:16.36 4 SASASST M109 B 1:58.77
11 Wilson, Kenley M W10 WAVE-ST 3:28.15 Moreno, Matthew O M14 Hager, Braeden ] M13
12 Sharp, Madi G W11 LIFE-ST 4:30.00 5 s AZ:r_;?FS’ ErikS M1 Wlog‘g'er’ NoahT M127:O 102
13 Deykin, Caroline R W7 LIFE-ST 4:40.00 Ramirez. Angel A W13 Nichols, Brittan L W15
14 Kilpatrick, Josh D M8 SASA-ST NT Sims, Abby C W15 Didier, Emma G W14
15 Elizondo III, Nicolas M11 MSC-ST NT 6 SASA-ST Wiz A 2:26.56
Lowrv. Emersvn T W12 Quiroz, Isela SW11
#5 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly Bueno, Martina W11 Nichols, Avery C W12
Name Age Team Seed Time 7 SASA-ST M10 A 2:35.90
1 Croley, Evan M M17 SASA-ST 48.52 Timchenko, Pasha A M9 Nichols, Lucas M M10
2 Almaraz, Ayden M M17 SASA-ST 52.32 Didier, Nathan | M10 Kilpatrick, Josh D M8
3 Singh, Amani E M16 MSC-ST 52.88
4 Didier, Noah T M17 SASA-ST 56.84
5 Hager, Averie F W15 SASA-ST 58.39
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#7 .. (Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay)

8

SASA-ST

Didier, Samantha | W8

Hager, Ria ] W9

W10 A

3:00.81

Crowe, Sadina E W10
Martinez, Ali W9

#8 Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard IM

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Clark, Tristan R M17 SASA-ST 2:01.34
2 Deykin, Kate S W16 SASA-ST 2:07.41
3 Almaraz, Ayden M M17 SASA-ST 2:14.38
4 Nichols, Brittan L W15 SASA-ST 2:18.63
5 Payton, Lillian K W17 SASA-ST 2:20.13
6 Graham, Addison L W14 AQSA-ST 2:20.51
7 Lindberg, Jacob R M16 CLAN-ST 2:24.74
8 Jaroszewski, Mia B W16 SASA-ST 2:25.71
9 Rieschick, Ansley L W14 AQSA-ST 2:28.22
10 Hager, Braeden | M13 SASA-ST 2:28.70
11 Broughton, Hannah S W13 WAVE-ST 2:29.57
12 DeArmond, Mallory M W17 SASA-ST 2:29.86
13 Lopez, Emiliano M15 MSC-ST 2:31.27
14 Torres, Erik S M15 SASA-ST 2:32.20
15 Lopez, Sebastian M15 MSC-ST 2:32.30
16 Ramirez, Angel A W13 SASA-ST 2:32.69
17 Broughton, Becca C W16 WAVE-ST 2:33.60
18 Dreher, Lilly N W15 WAVE-ST 2:33.81
19 Sims, Abby C W15 SASA-ST 2:34.28
20 Harris, Haley E W14 WAVE-ST 2:34.41
21 Lee, Amber] W15 SASA-ST 2:46.88
22 McGill, Caroline S W15 WAVE-ST 2:53.47
23 Wilson, Calan R M13 WAVE-ST 3:03.47
24 Sinha, Hana W13 WAVE-ST 3:10.12
25 Theesfeld, Ben H M13 WAVE-ST 3:16.33
26 Korter, Aidan N M14 WAVE-ST 3:20.71
27 Lewis, Addy R W15 WAVE-ST 3:30.02

#9 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Morison, Sydney R W17 SASA-ST 27.44
2 Goodson, Anna Kate K W18 HOT-ST 30.60
3 Jimenez, Cristiana R W12 LIFE-ST 34.35
4 Gedminas, Rowan L M11 WAVE-ST 34.42
5 Garrett, Poppy E W11 WAVE-ST 34.68
6 Goodson, Adam K M12 HOT-ST 35.25
7 Saucedo, Alejandro D M13 SASA-ST 35.52
8 Shacklett, Nicole A W10 LIFE-ST 37.55
9 Hernandez, Santi M10 HOT-ST 37.57
10 Orsak, Luca C M10 LIFE-ST 38.00
11 Wheeler, Abby G W12 AQSA-ST 38.87
12 Homer, Angel W12 LIFE-ST 39.15
13 Yazdani, Jaylen T M12 WAVE-ST 39.16
14 Gates, Logan E M10 MSC-ST 39.80
15 Bueno, Martina W11 SASA-ST 40.34
16 Harris, Callie ] W12 CCLR-ST 40.59
17 Rodriguez, Santi G M11 WAVE-ST 40.78
18 Wilson, Kenley M W10 WAVE-ST 40.84
19 Jimenez, Cassandra R W10 LIFE-ST 40.94
20 Duckworth, Adalia R W16 SASA-ST 41.64
21 Lowry, Emersyn T W12 SASA-ST 41.90
22 Mu, Benjamin T M9 WAVE-ST 42.14
23 Deykin, Camille E W9 LIFE-ST 42.60
24 Gonzalez, Aislinn A W11 SASA-ST 43.58
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25 Kilpatrick, Josh D M8 SASA-ST 44.09
26 Franklin, Remi N W9 WAVE-ST 44.12
27 Nichols, Lucas M M10 SASA-ST 44.34
28 Timchenko, Pasha A M9 SASA-ST 44.63
29 Hager, Ria] W9 SASA-ST 45.56
30 Bradford, Finley ] W10 AQSA-ST 45.80
31 Harris, Holly I W11 WAVE-ST 46.09
32 Romero, Eduardo M M11 VTX-ST 46.46
33 Rosales, Abbie I W12 WAVE-ST 47.05
34 Olsen, Clay A M12 SASA-ST 47.46
35 Deykin, Caroline R W?7 LIFE-ST 48.06
36 Ramos, Noah A M10 VTX-ST 48.06
37 Sharp, Madi G W11 LIFE-ST 49.05
38 Ayala, Sara L W10 WAVE-ST 49.24
39 Corrington, Charlotte C W9 WAVE-ST 50.22
40 Gedminas, Stella R W9 WAVE-ST 51.14
41 Pemberton, Kenleigh G W11 AQSA-ST 51.95
42 Yazdani, Coen A M7 WAVE-ST 52.75
43 Sharp, AvaM W11 WAVE-ST 5291
44 Garrett, Lilly Kate K W9 WAVE-ST 53.09
45 Sharp, Aiden P M8 LIFE-ST 53.10
46 Lawson, Alex C W8 SASA-ST 53.17
47 Mireles, Emily A W9 VTX-ST 53.77
48 Aguirre, Alessandra W11 VTX-ST 54.00
49 Garcia, Daniela W13 CLAN-ST 55.00
50 Gutierrez, Julian A M11 WAVE-ST 55.55
51 Schairbaum, Adler B M11 WAVE-ST 55.55
52 Oconnell, Flynn P M11 WAVE-ST 56.77
53 Adams, Lily N W10 AQSA-ST 57.95
54 Porter, IvaC W?7 C3S-ST 57.96
55 Cohen, AnnaV W7 WAVE-ST 59.35
56 Mulliner, Joah ] M7 SASA-ST 59.99
57 Encino, Mila R W6 SASA-ST 1:00.14
58 Garrett, Edie R W6 WAVE-ST 1:00.31
59 Boerner, Paul H M9 AQSA-ST 1:00.53
60 Kilpela, Natalie M W6 SASA-ST 1:01.23
61 Acuna, Johnpaul K M10 SASA-ST 1:01.72
62 Romero, Arturo | M10 VTX-ST 1:02.72
63 Awtry, Parker A W8 WAVE-ST 1:02.75
64 Lopez, Jaylah W10 CLAN-ST 1:03.37
65 Corrington, Gwyn K W7 WAVE-ST 1:04.37
66 Sinha, Jay W M11 WAVE-ST 1:06.74
67 Timchenko, Polina A W8 SASA-ST 1:07.28
68 Lawson, Quinn A W6 SASA-ST 1:08.37
69 Kapadia, Rishi P M8 SASA-ST 1:15.32
70 Murray, Quinn T M14 SASA-ST 1:21.65
71 Myers, Grady T M7 AQSA-ST 1:22.77
72 Connor, Macy N W9 WAVE-ST 1:30.88
73 Tronstad, Nora R W7 HOT-ST 1:40.21
74 Tronstad, Lilly A W7 HOT-ST 1:40.21
75 Mireles, Evelyn R W7 VTX-ST 1:45.00
76 Edrenkine, Lara W4 SASA-ST 2:08.20
77 Edrenkine, Marc M6 SASA-ST NT
78 Frazer, Fiona M W7 SASA-ST NT
79 Duong, Bill M10 MSC-ST NT
80 Nguyen Duong, George M8 MSC-ST NT
81 delaCerda, Rocco A M12 AQSA-ST NT
82 Abrahams, Cidney R M8 AQSA-ST NT
#10 Mixed 11 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Timchenko, Pasha A M9 SASA-ST 19.35

2 Beavan Gonzalez, Paloma W10 CCLR-ST 20.00
3 Orsak, Luca C M10 LIFE-ST 20.00
4 Adams, Lily N W10 AQSA-ST 26.72
5 Timchenko, Polina A W8 SASA-ST 27.95
6 Lawson, Alex C W8 SASA-ST 30.34
7 Acuna, Johnpaul K M10 SASA-ST 30.99
8 Encino, MilaR W6 SASA-ST 35.99
9 Edrenkine, Marc M6 SASA-ST 40.29
10 Kilpela, Natalie M W6 SASA-ST 43.73
11 Homer, Zane M9 LIFE-ST 44.00
12 Kapadia, Rishi P M8 SASA-ST 45.99
13 Wright, Allison W7 LIFE-ST 48.00
14 Edrenkine, Lara W4 SASA-ST NT
15 Mokashi, Anika W10 SASA-ST NT
16 Porter, IvaC W7 C3S-ST NT
17 Gates, Logan E M10 MSC-ST NT
18 Duong, Bill M10 MSC-ST NT
19 Nguyen Duong, George M8 MSC-ST NT
#11 Mixed 10 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Murray, Liam E M16 SASA-ST 2:35.71
2 McCown, Fhynn M M15 WAVE-ST 2:51.22
3 Lindberg, Jacob R M16 CLAN-ST 2:55.00
4 Rieschick, Ansley L W14 AQSA-ST 3:00.00
5 Gune, Omkar M M15 SASA-ST 3:04.94
6 Broughton, Becca C W16 WAVE-ST 3:08.91
7 Nichols, Avery C W12 SASA-ST 3:10.99
8 Broughton, Hannah S W13 WAVE-ST 3:13.02
9 Deykin, Claire A W12 LIFE-ST 3:21.01
10 Gates, Logan E M10 MSC-ST 3:39.62
11 Kim, Leah N W14 WAVE-ST 3:45.97
12 Wardlaw, McKayla D W12 WAVE-ST 3:45.97
13 Flores, AriaR W12 WAVE-ST 4:10.97
14 Romero, Arturo | M10 VTX-ST 4:20.56
15 Shacklett, Nicole A W10 LIFE-ST 4:30.00
16 Beavan Gonzalez, Sebastian M11 CCLR-ST 5:20.00
17 Elizondo 11, Nicolas M11 MSC-ST NT

#12 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Croley, Evan M M17 SASA-ST 20.04
2 Singh, Amani E M16 MSC-ST 22.48
3 Freelon, Harmonee E W16 SASA-ST 24.44
4 Nichols, Brittan L W15 SASA-ST 24.90
5 Lindberg, Jacob R M16 CLAN-ST 25.00
6 Murray, Liam E M16 SASA-ST 25.42
7 Moreno, Matthew O M14 SASA-ST 25.68
8 Elammari, Soleil | W15 SASA-ST 25.83
9 Harris, Haley E W14 WAVE-ST 26.33
10 Goodson, Anna Kate K W18 HOT-ST 26.53
11 Lopez, Emiliano M15 MSC-ST 26.59
12 Hager, Braeden ] M13 SASA-ST 26.80
13 Korter, Aidan N M14 WAVE-ST 27.31
14 Sims, Abby C W15 SASA-ST 27.36
15 Crisp, William C M10 SASA-ST 27.41
16 Lopez, Sebastian M15 MSC-ST 27.77
17 Orsak, Luca C M10 LIFE-ST 28.00
18 Broughton, Becca C W16 WAVE-ST 28.31
19 Dreher, Lilly N W15 WAVE-ST 28.64
20 Garrett, Poppy E W11 WAVE-ST 28.77
21 McGill, Caroline S W15 WAVE-ST 29.27
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#12
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

... (Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)

Saucedo, Alejandro D
Shacklett, Nicole A

Homer, Angel

M13 SASA-ST
W10 LIFE-ST
W12 LIFE-ST

Beavan Gonzalez, Sebastian M11 CCLR-ST

Duckworth, Adalia R
Harris, Callie |
Wilson, Kenley M
Bueno, Camila C

Bueno, Martina

Beavan Gonzalez, Maria A

Kilpatrick, Josh D
Jimenez, Cassandra R
Nichols, Lucas M
Acuna, Johnpaul K
Hager, Ria ]

Romero, Eduardo M

Beavan Gonzalez, Paloma

Hernandez, Santi
Rosales, Abbie |
Yazdani, Kyra M
Ramos, Noah A
Garcia, Ben D
Bradford, Finley ]
Sinha, Hana

Ayala, Sara L

Harris, Holly I
Gonzalez, Aislinn A
Franklin, Remi N
Sharp, Madi G
Gedminas, StellaR
Timchenko, Pasha A
Garcia, Kiki G
Lopez, Lainey A
Porter, Iva C
Chandarlis, Orion G
Deykin, Caroline R
Garrett, Lilly Kate K
Aguirre, Alessandra
Schairbaum, Adler B
Boerner, Paul H
Pemberton, Kenleigh G
Yazdani, Coen A
Homer, Zane
Timchenko, Polina A
Gutierrez, Julian A
Sinha, Jay W
Corrington, Charlotte C
Oconnell, Flynn P
Sharp, Aiden P
Adams, Lily N
Baynham, Faith ]
Kapadia, Rishi P
Mulliner, Joah ]
Duong, Bill

Garrett, Edie R
Awtry, Parker A
Elizondo III, Nicolas
Mendoza, Katelyn
Corrington, Gwyn K
Sharp, Ava M

W16 SASA-ST
W12 CCLR-ST
W10 WAVE-ST
W13 SASA-ST
W11 SASA-ST
W12 CCLR-ST
M8 SASA-ST
W10 LIFE-ST
M10 SASA-ST
M10 SASA-ST
W9 SASA-ST
M11 VTX-ST
W10 CCLR-ST
M10 HOT-ST
W12 WAVE-ST
W9 WAVE-ST
M10 VTX-ST
M9 CCLR-ST
W10 AQSA-ST
W13 WAVE-ST
W10 WAVE-ST
W11 WAVE-ST
W11 SASA-ST
W9 WAVE-ST
W11 LIFE-ST
W9 WAVE-ST
M9 SASA-ST
M13 CLAN-ST
W11 CLAN-ST
W7 C3S-ST
M10 CLAN-ST
W?7 LIFE-ST
W9 WAVE-ST
W11 VTX-ST
M11 WAVE-ST
M9 AQSA-ST
W11 AQSA-ST
M7 WAVE-ST
M9 LIFE-ST
W8 SASA-ST
M11 WAVE-ST
M11 WAVE-ST
W9 WAVE-ST
M11 WAVE-ST
M8 LIFE-ST
W10 AQSA-ST
W9 AQSA-ST
M8 SASA-ST
M7 SASA-ST
M10 MSC-ST
W6 WAVE-ST
W8 WAVE-ST
M11 MSC-ST
W8 CLAN-ST
W7 WAVE-ST
W11 WAVE-ST

30.33
30.68
31.68
32.04
32.06
32.19
3243
32.48
32.49
33.22
33.33
33.78
34.85
35.03
35.40
35.46
35.59
35.73
36.78
37.88
38.11
3825
38.75
38.79
38.80
38.90
39.34
39.57
39.73
40.43
40.46
40.66
42.44
42.51
42.81
43.52
44.06
45.00
45.12
45.77
45.87
46.22
46.25
46.61
47.12
47.37
48.14
48.41
49.10
50.51
51.41
51.81
55.99
56.56
57.02
59.14
59.21
59.24
1:00.28
1:00.88
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82 Lawson, Quinn A W6 SASA-ST 1:03.70
83 Nguyen Duong, George M8 MSC-ST 1:03.96
84 Doan, Hudson T M7 AQSA-ST 1:12.25
85 Connor, Macy N W9 WAVE-ST 1:15.88
86 Murray, Quinn T M14 SASA-ST 1:18.46
87 Edrenkine, Marc M6 SASA-ST 1:29.90
88 Tronstad, Nora R W7 HOT-ST 1:30.21
89 Tronstad, Lilly A W7 HOT-ST 1:30.21
90 Mireles, Evelyn R W7 VTX-ST 1:34.80
91 Edrenkine, Lara W4 SASA-ST NT
92 Obregon, Avi W12 SASA-ST NT
93 Frazer, Fiona M W7 SASA-ST NT
94 Mokashi, Anika W10 SASA-ST NT
95 Myers, Grady T M7 AQSA-ST NT
96 de la Cerda, Rocco A M12 AQSA-ST NT
97 Abrahams, Cidney R M8 AQSA-ST NT
#13 Mixed 11 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Timchenko, Pasha A M9 SASA-ST 24.76
2 Acuna, Johnpaul K M10 SASA-ST 26.43
3 Porter,IvaC W7 C3S-ST 27.52
4 Aguirre, Alessandra W11 VTX-ST 30.00
5 Sharp, Aiden P M8 LIFE-ST 33.00
6 Boerner, Paul H M9 AQSA-ST 33.10
7 Liu, Caroline W9 LIFE-ST 36.00
8 Adams, Lily N W10 AQSA-ST 38.24
9 Mulliner, Joah] M7 SASA-ST 39.99
10 Wright, Allison W?7 LIFE-ST 40.00
11 Homer, Zane M9 LIFE-ST 44.00
12 Encino, Mila R W6 SASA-ST 45.99
13 Kapadia, Rishi P M8 SASA-ST 45.99
14 Edrenkine, Marc M6 SASA-ST NT
15 Lawson, Quinn A W6 SASA-ST NT
16 Timchenko, Polina A W8 SASA-ST NT
17 Edrenkine, Lara W4 SASA-ST NT
18 Kilpela, Natalie M W6 SASA-ST NT
19 Frazer, Fiona M W7 SASA-ST NT
20 Duong, Bill M10 MSC-ST NT
21 Nguyen Duong, George M8 MSC-ST NT
22 Pemberton, Kenleigh G W11 AQSA-ST NT
23 Doan, Hudson T M7 AQSA-ST NT
24 Myers, Grady T M7 AQSA-ST NT

#14 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Croley, Evan M M17 SASA-ST 48.27
2 Clark, Tristan R M17 SASA-ST 53.95
3 Almaraz, Ayden M M17 SASA-ST 55.11
4 Deykin, Kate S W16 SASA-ST 59.02
5 Morison, Sydney R W17 SASA-ST 59.76
6 Moreno, Matthew O M14 SASA-ST 1:02.33
7 Goodson, Anna Kate K W18 HOT-ST 1:02.39
8 Elammari, Soleil | W15 SASA-ST 1:04.87
9 Freelon, Harmonee E W16 SASA-ST 1:05.11
10 Hager, Braeden ] M13 SASA-ST 1:06.09
11 Jaroszewski, Mia B W16 SASA-ST 1:06.49
12 Payton, Lillian K W17 SASA-ST 1:06.76
13 Rieschick, Ansley L W14 AQSA-ST 1:09.48
14 McCown, Fhynn M M15 WAVE-ST 1:09.77
15 Ramirez, Angel A W13 SASA-ST 1:11.01
16 Lopez, Emiliano M15 MSC-ST 1:11.34

17 Flores, AriaR W12 WAVE-ST 1:12.12
18 Harris, Haley E W14 WAVE-ST 1:13.08
19 Nichols, Avery C W12 SASA-ST 1:13.67
20 Lee, Amber] W15 SASA-ST 1:14.20
21 Goodson, Adam K M12 HOT-ST 1:15.48
22 Gedminas, Rowan L M11 WAVE-ST 1:15.77
23 Gune, Omkar M M15 SASA-ST 1:16.40
24 Dreher, Lilly N W15 WAVE-ST 1:16.96
25 Kim, Leah N W14 WAVE-ST 1:21.66
26 Wheeler, Abby G W12 AQSA-ST 1:21.71
27 Saucedo, Alejandro D M13 SASA-ST 1:22.14
28 Theesfeld, Ben H M13 WAVE-ST 1:22.81
29 Wilson, Calan R M13 WAVE-ST 1:23.36
30 Beavan Gonzalez, Sebastian M11 CCLR-ST 1:23.76
31 Hernandez, Santi M10 HOT-ST 1:24.00
32 Harris, Callie ] W12 CCLR-ST 1:25.36
33 Rodriguez, Santi G M11 WAVE-ST 1:26.12
34 Beavan Gonzalez, MariaA W12 CCLR-ST 1:26.48
35 Gates, Logan E M10 MSC-ST 1:28.08
36 Deykin, Camille E W9 LIFE-ST 1:29.09
37 Mu, Benjamin T M9 WAVE-ST 1:29.21
38 Beavan Gonzalez, Paloma W10 CCLR-ST 1:30.74
39 Lewis, Addy R W15 WAVE-ST 1:34.82
40 Sinha, Hana W13 WAVE-ST 1:36.12
41 Yazdani, Kyra M W9 WAVE-ST 1:36.62
42 Gonzalez, Aislinn A W11 SASA-ST 1:37.87
43 Sharp, Madi G W11 LIFE-ST 1:42.71
44 Nichols, Lucas M M10 SASA-ST 1:45.99
45 Garcia, Daniela W13 CLAN-ST 1:55.00
46 Corrington, Charlotte C W9 WAVE-ST 1:56.45
47 Mireles, Emily A W9 VTX-ST 1:56.53
48 Bueno, Camila C W13 SASA-ST 1:58.56
49 Aguirre, Alessandra W11 VTX-ST 2:00.00
50 Garrett, Lilly Kate K W9 WAVE-ST 2:03.24
51 Gutierrez, Julian A M11 WAVE-ST 2:04.11
52 Romero, Arturo I M10 VTX-ST 2:12.00
53 Awtry, Parker A W8 WAVE-ST 2:15.12
54 Schairbaum, Adler B M11 WAVE-ST 2:30.12
55 Olsen, Clay A M12 SASA-ST NT
56 Pemberton, Kenleigh G W11 AQSA-ST NT
57 dela Cerda, Rocco A M12 AQSA-ST NT
#15 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Singh, Amani E M16 MSC-ST 26.56
2 Torres, Erik S M15 SASA-ST 27.05
3 Freelon, Harmonee E W16 SASA-ST 28.43
4 DeArmond, Mallory M W17 SASA-ST 29.00
5 Nichols, Brittan L W15 SASA-ST 29.58
6 Sims, Abby C W15 SASA-ST 30.17
7 Jimenez, Cristiana R W12 LIFE-ST 31.64
8 Nichols, Avery C W12 SASA-ST 32.86
9 Gedminas, Rowan L M11 WAVE-ST 33.29
10 Shacklett, Nicole A W10 LIFE-ST 33.99
11 Duckworth, Adalia R W16 SASA-ST 34.69
12 Bueno, Martina W11 SASA-ST 35.23
13 Harris, Callie ] W12 CCLR-ST 38.76
14 Deykin, Claire A W12 LIFE-ST 38.96
15 Homer, Angel W12 LIFE-ST 39.37
16 Goodson, Adam K M12 HOT-ST 39.51
17 Wheeler, Abby G W12 AQSA-ST 40.42
18 Yazdani, Jaylen T M12 WAVE-ST 41.84
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19 Wilson, Kenley M W10 WAVE-ST 42.15
20 Garrett, Poppy E W11 WAVE-ST 42.25
21 Rodriguez, Santi G M11 WAVE-ST 42.77
22 Bueno, Camila C W13 SASA-ST 43.99
23 Kilpatrick, Josh D M8 SASA-ST 44.92
24 Mu, Benjamin T M9 WAVE-ST 45.81
25 Garcia, Ben D M9 CCLR-ST 46.86
26 Franklin, Remi N W9 WAVE-ST 47.12
27 Sinha, Jay W M11 WAVE-ST 47.77
28 Harris, Holly I W11 WAVE-ST 48.47
29 Lopez, Lainey A W11 CLAN-ST 49.04
30 Gedminas, StellaR W9 WAVE-ST 52.77
31 Yazdani, KyraM W9 WAVE-ST 53.40
32 Bradford, Finley ] W10 AQSA-ST 55.58
33 Deykin, Caroline R W?7 LIFE-ST 56.59
34 Olsen, Clay A M12 SASA-ST 58.55
35 Lowry, Emersyn T W12 SASA-ST 59.99
36 Acuna, Johnpaul K M10 SASA-ST 59.99
37 Ayala, SaraL W10 WAVE-ST 1:02.05
38 Ramos, Noah A M10 VTX-ST 1:04.00
39 Mireles, Emily A W9 VTX-ST 1:05.00
40 Oconnell, Flynn P M11 WAVE-ST 1:05.12
41 Romero, Arturo | M10 VTX-ST 1:10.00
42 Yazdani, Coen A M7 WAVE-ST 1:10.12
43 Cohen, AnnaV W7 WAVE-ST 1:30.44
44 Obregon, Avi W12 SASA-ST NT
45 Duong, Bill M10 MSC-ST NT
46 Nguyen Duong, George M8 MSC-ST NT
47 delaCerda, Rocco A M12 AQSA-ST NT
48 Abrahams, Cidney R M8 AQSA-ST NT
#16 Mixed 8 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 McCown, Fhynn M M15 WAVE-ST 5:29.03
2 Graham, Addison L W14 AQSA-ST 5:40.94
3 Payton, Lillian K W17 SASA-ST 5:41.67
4 Moreno, Matthew O M14 SASA-ST 5:45.71
5 Hager, Braeden | M13 SASA-ST 5:51.57
6 Crisp, William C M10 SASA-ST 5:53.86
7 Elammari, Soleil | W15 SASA-ST 5:54.06
8 Sims, Abby C W15 SASA-ST 5:54.22
9 Broughton, Hannah S W13 WAVE-ST 5:56.68
10 Lewis, Addy R W15 WAVE-ST 6:00.97
11 Ramirez, Angel A W13 SASA-ST 6:04.14
12 Lopez, Emiliano M15 MSC-ST 6:15.25
13 Wardlaw, McKayla D W12 WAVE-ST 6:20.97
14 Jimenez, Cristiana R W12 LIFE-ST 6:21.57
15 McGill, Caroline S W15 WAVE-ST 6:39.21
16 Korter, Aidan N M14 WAVE-ST 6:45.99
17 Yazdani, Jaylen T M12 WAVE-ST 6:45.99
18 Kim, Leah N W14 WAVE-ST 6:51.40
19 Lopez, Sebastian M15 MSC-ST 7:11.81
20 Beavan Gonzalez, MariaA W12 CCLR-ST 7:20.00
21 Harris, Callie ] W12 CCLR-ST 7:22.17
22 Beavan Gonzalez, Sebastian M11 CCLR-ST 7:30.00
23 Deykin, Camille E W9 LIFE-ST 7:30.00
24 Jimenez, Cassandra R W10 LIFE-ST 7:30.00
25 Garcia, Ben D M9 CCLR-ST 8:00.00
26 Ramos, Noah A M10 VTX-ST 8:45.00
27 Hager, Ria] W9 SASA-ST NT

Psych Sheet
28 Gates, LoganE M10 MSC-ST NT .
#18 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

#17 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Name Age Team Seed Time
Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Harroff, Finley G W14 AQSA-ST 32.94
1 Croley, Evan M M17 SASA-ST 1:43.98 2 Payton, Lillian K W17 SASA-ST 33.59
2 Almaraz, Ayden M M17 SASA-ST 1:54.38 3 JacksonIII, Alan G M16 VTX-ST 34.00
3 Mu, Philip M M17 WAVE-ST 1:55.01 4 Elayouty, Omar Gamal G~ M12 CLAN-ST 40.56
4 Singh, Amani E M16 MSC-ST 1:55.39 5 Moreno, Matthew O M14 SASA-ST 41.02
5 Clark, Tristan R M17 SASA-ST 1:57.59 6 Quiroz, Isela S W11 SASA-ST 41.08
6 DeArmond, Mallory M W17 SASA-ST 2:04.99 7 Duran, Elena G W13 AQSA-ST 41.38
7 Flores, Camilal W14 WAVE-ST 2:08.59 8 Crisp, William C M10 SASA-ST 41.81
8 Freelon, Harmonee E W16 SASA-ST 2:08.95 9 McCown, Fhynn M M15 WAVE-ST 43.20
9 Ramirez, Angel A W13 SASA-ST 2:08.97 10 Cardenas, Sophia C W13 CCLR-ST 45.00
10 Jackson III, Alan G M16 VTX-ST 2:10.00 11 Harris, Callie ] W12 CCLR-ST 45.74
11 Lindberg, Jacob R M16 CLAN-ST 2:10.00 12 Lowry, Emersyn T W12 SASA-ST 45.99
12 Crisp, William C M10 SASA-ST 2:10.54 13 Goodson, Adam K M12 HOT-ST 46.87
13 Broughton, Hannah S W13 WAVE-ST 2:10.87 14 Homer, Angel W12 LIFE-ST 47.86
14 Sims, Abby C W15 SASA-ST 2:11.99 15 Orsak, Luca C M10 LIFE-ST 48.00
15 Zapata, Mily W13 WAVE-ST 2:12.06 16 Camargo, Emi M13 MSC-ST 48.01
16 Gune, Omkar M M15 SASA-ST 2:12.45 17 Romero, Eduardo M M11 VTX-ST 48.28
17 Broughton, Becca C W16 WAVE-ST 2:12.86 18 Bueno, Camila C W13 SASA-ST 48.56
18 Dreher, Lilly N W15 WAVE-ST 2:13.03 19 Streete-Thompson, Janae V W12 LIFE-ST 49.23
19 Singh, Archit M14 SASA-ST 2:14.37 20 Gati, Landon T M11 AQSA-ST 49.62
20 Vega, Christopher M17 CCLR-ST 2:18.01 21 Olsen, Clay A M12 SASA-ST 50.06
21 Su, Michelle H W17 SASA-ST 2:19.46 22 Garcia, Ben D M9 CCLR-ST 50.21
22 Flores, AriaR W12 WAVE-ST 2:21.99 23 Thiem, Whitney E W10 AQSA-ST 50.55
23 Jimenez, Cristiana R W12 LIFE-ST 2:22.22 24 Liu, Madison S W13 LIFE-ST 50.57
24 Kothmann, Cassidy A W15 HOT-ST 2:23.77 25 Qu,EmmayY W10 AQSA-ST 50.65
25 Saucedo, Alejandro D M13 SASA-ST 2:27.89 26 Kilpatrick, Josh D M8 SASA-ST 51.13
26 Gedminas, Rowan L M11 WAVE-ST 2:28.59 27 Bradford, Finley ] W10 AQSA-ST 51.32
27 McLaughlin, Finn P M14 SASA-ST 2:29.86 28 Timchenko, Pasha A M9 SASA-ST 5237
28 Yazdani, Jaylen T M12 WAVE-ST 2:32.10 29 Mu, Benjamin T M9 WAVE-ST 52.79
29 Deykin, Claire A W12 LIFE-ST 2:35.43 30 Duckworth, Adalia R W16 SASA-ST 53.13
30 Esterak, Victoria A W12 AQSA-ST 2:37.32 31 Sharp, Madi G W11 LIFE-ST 54.74
31 Wilson, Kenley M W10 WAVE-ST 2:38.25 32 Jimenez, Cassandra R W10 LIFE-ST 55.57
32 Viramontes Perez, Vero W14 WAVE-ST 2:40.77 33 Hernandez, Santi M10 HOT-ST 56.88
33 Gates, Logan E M10 MSC-ST 2:42.77 34 Ramos, Noah A M10 VTX-ST 57.96
34 Schabow, Sophia G W13 VTX-ST 2:43.00 35 Garcia, Daniela W13 CLAN-ST 59.00
35 Hernandez, Santi M10 HOT-ST 2:43.48 36 Gedminas, StellaR W9 WAVE-ST 59.12
36 Garza, Angel | M15 CLAN-ST 2:43.62 37 Longoria, Evan ] M13 WAVE-ST 59.25
37 Harris, Callie ] W12 CCLR-ST 2:47.27 38 Lawson, Alex C W8 SASA-ST 59.99
38 Kilpatrick, Josh D M8 SASA-ST 2:47.51 39 Rodriguez, Santi G M11 WAVE-ST 1:01.95
39 Annillo, Alania S W13 WAVE-ST 2:47.72 40 Romero, Arturo I M10 VTX-ST 1:03.35
40 Wilson, Calan R M13 WAVE-ST 2:49.53 41 Mireles, Emily A W9 VTX-ST 1:06.56
41 Wardlaw, McKayla D W12 WAVE-ST 2:50.11 42 Elayouty, Arwa G W9 CLAN-ST 1:10.00
42 Viramontes Perez, Elias M12 WAVE-ST 2:50.12 43 Sharp, Aiden P M8 LIFE-ST 1:10.13
43 Deykin, Camille E W9 LIFE-ST 2:51.56 44 Harroff, Quincy J W10 AQSA-ST 1:12.89
44 Garcia, Ben D M9 CCLR-ST 2:58.66 45 Valdez, Nicolas I M8 CCLR-ST 1:15.00
45 Lyons, ClaraL W12 WAVE-ST 3:00.85 46 Busch, Travis M7 LIFE-ST 1:15.00
46 Yazdani, Kyra M W9 WAVE-ST 3:03.25 47 Ayala, Sara L W10 WAVE-ST 1:15.12
47 Romero, Eduardo M M11 VTX-ST 3:07.00 48 Hoffman, Liza F W9 WAVE-ST 1:15.12
48 Ramos, Noah A M10 VTX-ST 3:10.00 49 Yazdani, Coen A M7 WAVE-ST 1:17.12
49 Valdez, Nicolas | M8 CCLR-ST 3:30.00 50 Oconnell, Flynn P M11 WAVE-ST 1:24.80
50 Rosales, Abbie I W12 WAVE-ST 3:31.26 51 Elizondo III, Nicolas M11 MSC-ST 1:26.71
51 Lara, Angel E W12 WAVE-ST 3:37.95 52 Homer, Zane M9 LIFE-ST 1:32.32
52 Mireles, Emily A W9 VTX-ST 3:50.00 53 Lu, Austin ] M8 SASA-ST NT
53 Deykin, Caroline R W7 LIFE-ST 3:53.05 54 Lu, Ayden C M6 SASA-ST NT
54 Romero, Arturo | M10 VTX-ST 4:00.00 55 Timchenko, Polina A W8 SASA-ST NT
55 Elizondo III, Nicolas M11 MSC-ST NT 56 Calhoun, Paxton D M7 HOT-ST NT
56 Guirola Vega, Emma W9 AQSA-ST NT 57 Duong, Bill M10 MSC-ST NT
57 dela Cerda, Rocco A M12 AQSA-ST NT 58 Nguyen Duong, George M8 MSC-ST NT
58 Smith, Gracie C W11 AQSA-ST NT 59 Wheeler, Abby G W12 AQSA-ST NT
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#18 .. (Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke)

60 Guirola Vega, Emma W9 AQSA-ST NT
61 Mefford, Rylee A W8 AQSA-ST NT
62 delaCerda, Rocco A M12 AQSA-ST NT
#19 Mixed 11 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Orsak, Luca C M10 LIFE-ST 19.00
2 Martinez, Ali W9 SASA-ST 20.03
3 Timchenko, Pasha A M9 SASA-ST 21.14
4 Qu,EmmayY W10 AQSA-ST 21.75
5 Gates, Logan E M10 MSC-ST 21.85
6 Liu, Logan T M11 LIFE-ST 22.42
7 Valdez, Nicolas | M8 CCLR-ST 23.10
8 Sharp, Aiden P M8 LIFE-ST 24.00
9 Lawson, Alex C W8 SASA-ST 24.67
10 Homer, Zane M9 LIFE-ST 25.00
11 Timchenko, Polina A W8 SASA-ST 27.40
12 Busch, Travis M7 LIFE-ST 28.00
13 Liu, Caroline W9 LIFE-ST 29.00
14 Hoffman, Liza F W9 WAVE-ST 30.12
15 Encino, Mila R W6 SASA-ST 30.99
16 Lawson, Quinn A W6 SASA-ST 31.34
17 Hamilton, Isabella A W7 WAVE-ST 32.10
18 Wright, Allison W?7 LIFE-ST 34.00
19 Kilpela, Natalie M W6 SASA-ST 34.51
20 Drury, Alden H M7 WAVE-ST 35.12
21 Valdez, Lucas T M6 CCLR-ST 37.37
22 Mireles, Evelyn R W7 VTX-ST 40.61
23 Wright, Mariska ] W10 CLAN-ST 41.00
24 Frazer, FionaM W?7 SASA-ST 45.12
25 Valadez, Ariana W9 CLAN-ST 50.00
26 Calhoun, Paxton D M7 HOT-ST NT
27 Duong, Bill M10 MSC-ST NT
28 Nguyen Duong, George M8 MSC-ST NT
29 Berner, Sasha A W10 MSC-ST NT
30 Esterak, Wesley R M6 AQSA-ST NT
31 Mefford, Rylee A W8 AQSA-ST NT
32 Smith, Ryan L M5 AQSA-ST NT
33 Mefford, Addie C W9 AQSA-ST NT

#20 Mixed 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Clark, Tristan R M17 SASA-ST 59.99
2 Pittman, Jett B M17 SASA-ST 1:05.30
3 Harroff, Finley G W14 AQSA-ST 1:07.44
4 Zapata, Mily W13 WAVE-ST 1:10.57
5 Sims, Abby C W15 SASA-ST 1:11.08
6 Gedminas, Rowan L M11 WAVE-ST 1:15.86
7 Flores, AriaR W12 WAVE-ST 1:23.92
8 Kothmann, Cassidy A W15 HOT-ST 1:24.07
9 Jimenez, Cristiana R W12 LIFE-ST 1:24.39
10 Yazdani, Jaylen T M12 WAVE-ST 1:24.49
11 Saucedo, Alejandro D M13 SASA-ST 1:24.63
12 Bueno, Martina W11 SASA-ST 1:25.70
13 Harris, Callie ] W12 CCLR-ST 1:25.85
14 Goodson, Adam K M12 HOT-ST 1:26.60
15 Gates, Logan E M10 MSC-ST 1:27.25
16 Wilson, Kenley M W10 WAVE-ST 1:27.56
17 Esterak, Victoria A W12 AQSA-ST 1:27.97
18 Deykin, Camille E W9 LIFE-ST 1:28.24
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19 Kilpatrick, Josh D M8 SASA-ST 1:29.29
20 Elayouty,Omar Gamal G =~ M12 CLAN-ST 1:29.90
21 Morison, Sydney R W17 SASA-ST 1:29.95
22 Jimenez, Cassandra R W10 LIFE-ST 1:30.73
23 Homer, Angel W12 LIFE-ST 1:30.88
24 Thiem, Whitney E W10 AQSA-ST 1:31.22
25 Rodriguez, Santi G M11 WAVE-ST 1:32.20
26 Duckworth, Adalia R W16 SASA-ST 1:34.27
27 Lyons, ClaraL W12 WAVE-ST 1:34.34
28 Viramontes Perez, Elias M12 WAVE-ST 1:35.12
29 Wardlaw, McKayla D W12 WAVE-ST 1:35.99
30 Schabow, Sophia G W13 VTX-ST 1:38.00
31 Liu,LoganT M11 LIFE-ST 1:39.12
32 Mu, Benjamin T M9 WAVE-ST 1:40.73
33 Bradford, Finley ] W10 AQSA-ST 1:42.03
34 Longoria, Evan ] M13 WAVE-ST 1:43.67
35 Streete-Thompson, Janae V W12 LIFE-ST 1:45.00
36 Hernandez, Santi M10 HOT-ST 1:45.33
37 Ramos, Noah A M10 VTX-ST 1:47.02
38 Garcia, Ben D M9 CCLR-ST 1:49.13
39 Lara, Angel E W12 WAVE-ST 1:50.23
40 Yazdani, Kyra M W9 WAVE-ST 1:51.97
41 Gati,Landon T M11 AQSA-ST 1:53.39
42 Romero, Eduardo M M11 VTX-ST 1:54.00
43 Rosales, Abbie | W12 WAVE-ST 1:54.01
44 Lopez, Lainey A W11 CLAN-ST 1:55.00
45 Elayouty, Arwa G W9 CLAN-ST 1:55.00
46 Deykin, Caroline R W?7 LIFE-ST 1:57.14
47 Martinez, Ali W9 SASA-ST 1:59.99
48 Ayala, SaraL W10 WAVE-ST 2:00.12
49 Gedminas, Stella R W9 WAVE-ST 2:00.12
50 Sharp, Madi G W11 LIFE-ST 2:00.52
51 Cohen, AnnaV W7 WAVE-ST 2:00.88
52 Oconnell, Flynn P M11 WAVE-ST 2:00.88
53 Mireles, Emily A W9 VTX-ST 2:03.63
54 Romero, Arturo | M10 VTX-ST 2:05.35
55 Yazdani, Coen A M7 WAVE-ST 2:14.46
56 Valdez, Nicolas I M8 CCLR-ST 2:20.00
57 Homer, Zane M9 LIFE-ST 2:30.00
58 Sharp, AvaM W11 WAVE-ST 2:30.88
59 Lu, Austin ] M8 SASA-ST NT
60 Duong, Bill M10 MSC-ST NT
61 Nguyen Duong, George M8 MSC-ST NT
62 Wheeler, Abby G W12 AQSA-ST NT
63 Qu,EmmayY W10 AQSA-ST NT
64 Harroff, Quincy ] W10 AQSA-ST NT
65 Guirola Vega, Emma W9 AQSA-ST NT
66 Baan, Hannah M W13 AQSA-ST NT
67 delaCerda, Rocco A M12 AQSA-ST NT
68 Mefford, Addie C W9 AQSA-ST NT
69 Smith, Gracie C W11 AQSA-ST NT
#21 Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Croley, Evan M M17 SASA-ST 43.48
2 Almaraz, Ayden M M17 SASA-ST 48.37
3 Singh, Amani E M16 MSC-ST 48.75
4 Deykin, Kate S W16 SASA-ST 54.66
5 McCown, Fhynn M M15 WAVE-ST 55.17
6 Freelon, Harmonee E W16 SASA-ST 55.84
7 Elammari, Soleil ] W15 SASA-ST 56.35
8 Moreno, Matthew O M14 SASA-ST 56.70

9 Murray, Liam E M16 SASA-ST 56.92
10 Morison, Sydney R W17 SASA-ST 57.28
11 DeArmond, Mallory M W17 SASA-ST 57.40
12 Torres, Erik S M15 SASA-ST 57.78
13 Broughton, Hannah S W13 WAVE-ST 58.00
14 Flores, Camilal W14 WAVE-ST 58.15
15 Singh, Archit M14 SASA-ST 58.67
16 Sims, Abby C W15 SASA-ST 59.36
17 Gune, Omkar M M15 SASA-ST 59.73
18 Ramirez, Angel A W13 SASA-ST 1:00.20
19 Broughton, Becca C W16 WAVE-ST 1:00.99
20 Su, Michelle H W17 SASA-ST 1:01.97
21 JacksonIII, Alan G M16 VTX-ST 1:02.00
22 Vega, Christopher M17 CCLR-ST 1:02.61
23 Kothmann, Cassidy A W15 HOT-ST 1:05.74
24 McLaughlin, Finn P M14 SASA-ST 1:06.98
25 Lee, Amber] W15 SASA-ST 1:07.15
26 Saucedo, Alejandro D M13 SASA-ST 1:07.44
27 Wilson, Calan R M13 WAVE-ST 1:08.99
28 Garza, Angel I M15 CLAN-ST 1:13.24
29 Duran, Elena G W13 AQSA-ST 1:13.87
30 Annillo, Alania S W13 WAVE-ST 1:14.01
31 Schabow, Sophia G W13 VTX-ST 1:15.00
32 Camargo, Emi M13 MSC-ST 1:18.83
33 Liu, Madison S W13 LIFE-ST 1:20.00
34 Cardenas, Sophia C W13 CCLR-ST 1:20.50
35 Viramontes Perez, Vero W14 WAVE-ST 1:25.12
36 Garcia, Daniela W13 CLAN-ST 1:31.12
37 Longoria, Evan ] M13 WAVE-ST 1:34.47
38 Baan, Hannah M W13 AQSA-ST NT

#22 Mixed 11 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Orsak, Luca C M10 LIFE-ST 15.00

2 Martinez, Ali W9 SASA-ST 17.71

3 Thiem, Whitney E W10 AQSA-ST 1791

4 Romero, Eduardo M M11 VTX-ST 17.99

5 Timchenko, Pasha A M9 SASA-ST 18.86

6 Valdez, Nicolas | M8 CCLR-ST 20.00

7 Homer, Zane M9 LIFE-ST 21.80

8 Baynham, Faith ] W9 AQSA-ST 22.22

9 Timchenko, Polina A W8 SASA-ST 22.54
10 Liu, Caroline W9 LIFE-ST 26.00
11 Encino, Mila R W6 SASA-ST 26.41
12 Lawson, Quinn A W6 SASA-ST 27.03
13 Esterak, Wesley R M6 AQSA-ST 27.23
14 Nguyen Duong, George M8 MSC-ST 27.39
15 Busch, Travis M7 LIFE-ST 30.00
16 Kilpela, Natalie M W6 SASA-ST 31.03
17 Valdez, Lucas T M6 CCLR-ST 32.00
18 Wright, Allison W?7 LIFE-ST 36.00
19 Mireles, Evelyn R W7 VTX-ST 38.20
20 Valadez, Ariana W9 CLAN-ST 40.00
21 Drury, Alden H M7 WAVE-ST 45.12
22 Frazer, Fiona M W7 SASA-ST 46.19
23 Lu, Ayden C M6 SASA-ST NT
24 Calhoun, Paxton D M7 HOT-ST NT
25 Duong, Bill M10 MSC-ST NT
26 Berner, Sasha A W10 MSC-ST NT
27 Mefford, Rylee A W8 AQSA-ST NT
28 Smith, Ryan L M5 AQSA-ST NT
29 Mefford, Addie C W9 AQSA-ST NT
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) 53 Guirola Vega, Emma W9 AQSA-ST 42.10
#23 Mixed 10 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

- 54 Deykin, Caroline R W7 LIFE-ST 43.52

Name Age Team Seed Time
— 55 Lawson, Alex C W8 SASA-ST 43.77

1 Mu, Philip M M17 WAVE-ST 2:06.42
. 56 Mireles, Emily A W9 VTX-ST 44.86

2 Flores, Camila I W14 WAVE-ST 2:16.45
. 57 Viramontes Perez, Elias M12 WAVE-ST 45.12

3 Payton, Lillian K W17 SASA-ST 2:28.32
X . 58 Garcia, Daniela W13 CLAN-ST 45.53

4 Deykin, Claire A W12 LIFE-ST 3:17.87
59 Timchenko, Polina A W8 SASA-ST 46.61
#24 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle 60 Romero, Arturo | M10 VTX-ST 46.98
Name Age Team Seed Time 61 Harroff, Quincy ] W10 AQSA-ST 48.65
1 Freelon, Harmonee E W16 SASA-ST 24.44 62 Lopez, Jaylah W10 CLAN-ST 49.53
2 Deykin, Kate S W16 SASA-ST 25.23 63 Elayouty, Arwa G W9 CLAN-ST 50.00
3 Harroff, Finley G W14 AQSA-ST 25.32 64 Wright, Mariska | W10 CLAN-ST 50.08
4 Murray, Liam E M16 SASA-ST 25.42 65 Encino, Mila R W6 SASA-ST 53.00
5 Moreno, Matthew O M14 SASA-ST 25.68 66 Cohen, AnnaV W7 WAVE-ST 54.22
6 Zapata, Mily W13 WAVE-ST 26.63 67 Hoffman, Liza F W9 WAVE-ST 55.12
7 Gune, Omkar M M15 SASA-ST 27.05 68 Duong, Bill M10 MSC-ST 56.56
8 Vega, Christopher M17 CCLR-ST 28.06 69 Nguyen Duong, George M8 MSC-ST 1:03.96
9 Su, Michelle H W17 SASA-ST 28.11 70 Kilpela, Natalie M W6 SASA-ST 1:04.08
10 Flores, AriaR W12 WAVE-ST 28.28 71 Valdez, Lucas T M6 CCLR-ST 1:04.78
11 Broughton, Becca C W16 WAVE-ST 28.31 72 Busch, Travis M7 LIFE-ST 1:05.00
12 Jackson III, Alan G M16 VTX-ST 29.00 73 Drury, Alden H M7 WAVE-ST 1:10.12
13 Gedminas, Rowan L M11 WAVE-ST 29.15 74 Hamilton, Isabella A W7 WAVE-ST 1:16.89
14 Lee, Amber] W15 SASA-ST 29.47 75 Murray, Quinn T M14 SASA-ST 1:18.46
15 Jimenez, Cristiana R W12 LIFE-ST 29.47 76 Esterak, Wesley R M6 AQSA-ST 1:23.94
16 Kothmann, Cassidy A W15 HOT-ST 29.66 77 Mireles, Evelyn R W7 VTX-ST 1:34.80
17 McLaughlin, Finn P M14 SASA-ST 30.06 78 Calhoun, Paxton D M7 HOT-ST NT
18 Goodson, Adam K M12 HOT-ST 30.15 79 Berner, Sasha A W10 MSC-ST NT
19 Yazdani, Jaylen T M12 WAVE-ST 30.31 80 Mefford, Rylee A W8 AQSA-ST NT
20 Saucedo, Alejandro D M13 SASA-ST 30.33 81 Baan, Hannah M W13 AQSA-ST NT
21 Duran, Elena G W13 AQSA-ST 31.40 82 dela Cerda, Rocco A M12 AQSA-ST NT
22 Homer, Angel W12 LIFE-ST 31.68 83 Smith, Ryan L M5 AQSA-ST NT
23 Camargo, Emi M13 MSC-ST 31.97 84 Mefford, Addie C W9 AQSA-ST NT

24 Annillo, Alania S W13 WAVE-ST 32.14

X i #25 Mixed 10 & Over 400 Yard IM

25 Harris, Callie ] W12 CCLR-ST 32.19
§ Name Age Team Seed Time

26 Wilson, Kenley M W10 WAVE-ST 3243
. 1 Mu, Philip M M17 WAVE-ST 4:21.90

27 Gati, Landon T M11 AQSA-ST 32.44
2 Graham, Addison L W14 AQSA-ST 4:44.76

28 Elayouty, Omar Gamal G~ M12 CLAN-ST 32.52
. . 3 Lindberg, Jacob R M16 CLAN-ST 4:55.00

29 Esterak, Victoria A W12 AQSA-ST 32.58
4 Elammari, Soleil J W15 SASA-ST 5:31.71

30 Wheeler, Abby G W12 AQSA-ST 32.84
) . 5 Singh, Archit M14 SASA-ST 5:56.82

31 Rodriguez, Santi G M11 WAVE-ST 33.84
i 6 Gates, LoganE M10 MSC-ST NT

32 Schabow, Sophia G W13 VTX-ST 34.00

33 Wardlaw, McKayla D W12 WAVE-ST 34.46

34 Garza, Angel | M15 CLAN-ST 35.12

35 Martinez, Ali W9 SASA-ST 35.18

36 Lyons, Clara L W12 WAVE-ST 35.25

37 Cardenas, Sophia C W13 CCLR-ST 35.26

38 Romero, Eduardo M M11 VTX-ST 35.46

39 Liu, Madison S W13 LIFE-ST 35.79

40 Qu,EmmaY W10 AQSA-ST 36.02

41 Deykin, Camille E W9 LIFE-ST 36.21

42 Ramos, Noah A M10 VTX-ST 37.00

43 Liu, Logan T M11 LIFE-ST 37.77

44 Mu, Benjamin T M9 WAVE-ST 38.15

45 Longoria, Evan ] M13 WAVE-ST 39.33

46 Streete-Thompson, Janae V. W12 LIFE-ST 39.65

47 Lara, Angel E W12 WAVE-ST 39.72

48 Lowry, Emersyn T W12 SASA-ST 39.93

49 Viramontes Perez, Vero W14 WAVE-ST 40.12

50 Timchenko, Pasha A M9 SASA-ST 40.46

51 Olsen, Clay A M12 SASA-ST 41.05

52 Valdez, Nicolas I M8 CCLR-ST 41.77




